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Siegerliste Einzel - Stableford; 18 Locher | 01.10.2018

Rang

10

11

15

17

19

27

Name

Kaniel3, Ulrike
Peters, Mecki
Dedekind, Brigitte
Gathje, Ingrid
Langfeldt, Renate
Gaus, Karen
Hansen-Paul, Heidrun
Capell, Monika
Hoff, Karen
JarRB, Maritta
Otto, Heidi
Jeswein, Frauke

Tellkamp, Marianne

Ingwersen-Schmidt, Sine

Tschoppe, Ursula
Hansen, Susanne
Gembler, Karin

Rathje, Traute
Stolz, Astrid
Baade, Kathe Anne
Klippel, Rimma
Kunze, Gerlinde
Lesker, Marita
Groy, Iris
Hartmann, Dagmar
Schwarze, Carmen
VoR, Regina

Gertzen, Janne

Brutto Damen
Club

Altenhof, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Altenhof, GC
Stenerberg, GC
Uhlenhorst, G&LC
Timmendorfer Strand, GC
Grambek, GC Gut
Gut Waldhof Golf
Hof Berg, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Lohersand, GC
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Husumer Bucht, GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Uhlenhorst, G&LC
Grambek, GC Gut
Segeberg, GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Altenhof, GC
Maritim GC Ostsee
Husumer Bucht, GC
Altenhof, GC

Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut

Stvg.

11,1
12,9
9,7
9,7
8,8
9,6
13,8
12,1
10,6
15,8
24,2
17,7
15,7
15,4
16,8
12,5
22,8
18,9
22,5
19,3
14,0
28,3
22,5
20,8
20,5
15,7
24,0

23,3

SpVvg.

16
19
15
15
14
15
20
18
16
22
32
24
22
22
23
18
30
26
30
26
20
33
30
28
28
22
32

31

Total

24
17
16
15
16
14
11
12
11

11



Brutto Damen
Rang Name Club Stvg. SpVg. Total

29 Hauck, Brigitte Wulfsmuhle, GA Gut 18,0 25 2

30 Hauschildt, Anugata Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut 24,0 32 1



